

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26718/2008

MD. SAYEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, PATNA

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner is permitted to serve dasti notice already  
allowed at the better and correct address.

Registry has to endorse such address on dasti notice  
when submitted by the learned Advocate for the petitioner.

List again on 3.1.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj